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Women / XB / SR A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Josie Peter218
Golden Bear

9.450 9.575 9.4509.150 37.625
4 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Simone Anderson253
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.300 9.3009.500 37.250
7T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Ellouise Marshall242
Titans

8.975 9.275 9.1759.300 36.725
10 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Anabel Kehoe205
American 

9.500 9.275 9.0508.750 36.575
3 6T 9 5T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Therese Carillo239
Santa Rosa

9.525 9.400 8.9258.700 36.550
2 3 10 8 5 

5 

Yulia Arkova259
Rodina

9.575 9.550 8.9508.425 36.500
1 2 14 7 6 

6 

Isabella Gomez255
Peninsula

8.825 9.325 9.1259.100 36.375
12 4 5 4 7 

7 

Madison Lightfoot252
CCGI

9.050 9.100 9.0509.000 36.200
9 11 6 5T 8 

8 

Claire Chuang219
Gymnastics Unltd

9.275 9.025 8.9008.925 36.125
6 13 7 9T 9 

9 

Gabriella Baxter254
Davis Diamonds

8.575 9.150 8.9009.150 35.775
14 10 3T 9T 10 

10 

Reese Robbins257
Four Stars

9.300 9.250 8.3508.850 35.750
5 9 8 14 11 

11 

Kaelyn McAdams214
Dream Xtreme

8.625 9.275 8.8508.625 35.375
13 6T 12 12 12 

12 

Brianna McKelvie221
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 9.075 8.6758.675 35.275
11 12 11 13 13 

13 

Mia Sporleder229
Impact

9.150 8.575 8.9008.550 35.175
7T 14 13 9T 14 

14 
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